
GRUPO A

1º AE OVEL / GO 9 3 3 7 100,0% 3 8 1

2º PRESIDENTE PRUDENTE FC / SP 6 3 2 3 66,7% 2 5 2

3º PARANA CLUB  ARMAC / PR 3 3 1 -2 33,3% 1 5 7

4º CEFAP FIGUEIRA / SC 0 3 0 -8 0,0% 0 1 9

GRUPO B

1º VILA NOVA FC / GO 7 3 2 3 77,8% 2,333333333 4 1

2º BIGUAÇU ATLETICO CLUBE  / SC 6 3 2 3 66,7% 2 4 1

3º CFA / PR 4 3 1 -1 44,4% 1,333333333 3 4

4º EE FLUMINENSE / DF 0 3 0 -5 0,0% 0 1 6

GRUPO C

1º GREMIO ESP VILA NOVA  / SC 7 3 2 6 77,8% 2,333333333 8 2

2º  ESCOLAS GREMIO PORTO ALEGRENSE / RS 6 3 2 6 66,7% 2 11 5

3º FIGUEIRA BOL - A / SC 4 3 1 6 44,4% 1,333333333 8 2

4º ESCOLA COXA - B / SP 0 3 0 -18 0,0% 0 0 18

GRUPO D

1º ESCOLA COXA - A / SP 9 3 3 4 100,0% 3 5 1

2º GERAGOOL FC / PE 6 3 2 4 66,7% 2 6 2

3º SE IRINEU / SC 3 3 1 -3 33,3% 1 2 5

4º BANDEIRANTES RFC / SC 0 3 0 -5 0,0% 0 1 6

GRUPO E

1º JOINVILLE EC / SC 9 3 3 10 100,0% 3 12 2

2º CA SELETO / PR 6 3 2 5 66,7% 2 9 4

3º CEFAP ELDORADO FIGUEIRA / SC 3 3 1 3 33,3% 1 8 5

4º UNIAO JOSEFENSE / SC 0 3 0 -18 0,0% 0 1 19
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GRUPO F

1º AVAI FC / SC 9 3 3 9 100,0% 3 9 0

2º CONEXAO BRASIL LAGUNA / SC 6 3 2 0 66,7% 2 4 4

3º CAÇADOR ATLETICO CLUBE / SC 3 3 1 -4 33,3% 1 2 6

4º JUVENTUS FC / PR 0 3 0 -5 0,0% 0 0 5

GRUPO G

1º EF SANTA CRUZ FME / SC 9 3 3 6 100,0% 3 8 2

2º TEMPLO DO CRAQUE / SC 6 3 2 3 66,7% 2 9 6

3º ACRD EF MOLEQUE / SC 1 3 0 -4 11,1% 0,333333333 3 7

4º SEST SENAT / SC 1 3 0 -5 11,1% 0,333333333 3 8

GRUPO H

1º FIGUEIRENSE FC / SC 7 3 2 5 77,8% 2,333333333 6 1

2º ONG LAPA GOOL / PR 4 3 1 -3 44,4% 1,333333333 2 5

3º BOLA BRASIL SOCIETY / SC 3 3 1 -1 33,3% 1 2 3

4º OPERARIO SC / MT 2 3 0 -1 22,2% 0,666666667 3 4

GRUPO I

1º ASTROBOL / SC 9 3 3 11 100,0% 3 11 0

2º IAFA | SÃO BERNARDO / SC 6 3 2 6 66,7% 2 8 2

3º FORÇA JOVEM / SC 3 3 1 -4 33,3% 1 3 7

4º FIGUEIRA BOL - B / SC 0 3 0 -13 0,0% 0 1 14
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1ºs COLOCADOS DOS GRUPOS

1º ASTROBOL / SC 9 3 3 11 100,0% 3 11 0

2º JOINVILLE EC / SC 9 3 3 10 100,0% 3 12 2

3º AVAI FC / SC 9 3 3 9 100,0% 3 9 0

4º AE OVEL / GO 9 3 3 7 100,0% 3 8 1

5º EF SANTA CRUZ FME / SC 9 3 3 6 100,0% 3 8 2

6º ESCOLA COXA - A / SP 9 3 3 4 100,0% 3 5 1

7º GREMIO ESP VILA NOVA  / SC 7 3 2 6 77,8% 2,333333333 8 2

8º FIGUEIRENSE FC / SC 7 3 2 5 77,8% 2,333333333 6 1

9º VILA NOVA FC / GO 7 3 2 3 77,8% 2,333333333 4 1

2ºs COLOCADOS DOS GRUPOS

1º  ESCOLAS GREMIO PORTO ALEGRENSE / RS 6 3 2 6 66,7% 2 11 5

2º IAFA | SÃO BERNARDO / SC 6 3 2 6 66,7% 2 8 2

3º CA SELETO / PR 6 3 2 5 66,7% 2 9 4

4º GERAGOOL FC / PE 6 3 2 4 66,7% 2 6 2

5º TEMPLO DO CRAQUE / SC 6 3 2 3 66,7% 2 9 6

6º PRESIDENTE PRUDENTE FC / SP 6 3 2 3 66,7% 2 5 2

7º BIGUAÇU ATLETICO CLUBE  / SC 6 3 2 3 66,7% 2 4 1

8º CONEXAO BRASIL LAGUNA / SC 6 3 2 0 66,7% 2 4 4

9º ONG LAPA GOOL / PR 4 3 1 -3 44,4% 1,333333333 2 5

EQUIPES NÃO CLASSIFICADAS
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